
LAND INFORMATION PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE 

Lincoln County Land Services (effective 1/1/2024) 

 

 

RURAL ADDRESSING 

New Address – includes sign, post, hardware, and notification of area services (sheriff, fire 

department, ems, post office, etc) 

$50.00 

Replacement Address Sign – includes sign, post, and hardware $35.00 

New Post – includes hardware $11.00 

 

OTHER SERVICES 

Topography Maps $5.00 each 

Laminate $7.00 per linear foot (up to 24” wide) 

Various Reports for Special Requests – 

ie: Tax Rolls, Assessment Roll, Delinquent Rolls, Zoning File Reports 

$250.00 per report 

Any Other Land Records Printed Reports $50.00+ per report 

Copies, maps, printed pages -

Up to 11”x17”  

Black and White $.15/page 

Color $1.00/page 

 

CUSTOM MAP  
All custom maps will cost $40.00 per map request/layout/area. Depending on the nature of the request, you 

may be charged an additional fee of $40.00/hour.  Additional fees apply to printing, shipping, laminating, 

etc.  See “Custom Map Order Form” for complete pricing. 
 

COPY/PRINT DOCUMENT – Cost per page Paper Tyvek 

Small (up to 11”x17”) 
Black and White $0.15 Not available 

Color $1.00 Not available 

Medium (up to 18”x24”)  $8.00 $14.75 

Large (up to 36”x36”)  $8.00 $18.25 

Extra Large (up to 36”x48”)  $8.50 $22.00 

 

 

REFUND POLICY 

A minimum of $50 will be withheld from the refund to cover administration fees.  Refunds in whole or in part 

are subject to the discretion of the Land Services Administrator 
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